
Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

1A
TAPIN THEO
924261G
ST LO
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 2 M M 2 2
2 1 M M 1 3
3 7 6 5 18 21
4 8 8 1 17 38
5 6 1 1 8 46
6 5 2 2 9 55
7 5 3 3 11 66
8 7 5 3 15 81
9 8 6 3 17 98
10 9 5 4 18 116

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 116

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 M 12 12
2 8 6 5 19 31
3 7 6 1 14 45
4 9 6 M 15 60
5 8 4 M 12 72
6 6 6 5 17 89
7 7 7 3 17 106
8 8 5 5 18 124
9 10 3 M 13 137
10 7 3 M 10 147

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 147
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 263

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

1B
MIREL NOA
888084J
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 10 9 7 26 43
3 10 7 5 22 65
4 9 5 4 18 83
5 9 8 4 21 104
6 8 7 3 18 122
7 9 8 7 24 146
8 8 8 7 23 169
9 9 9 5 23 192
10 9 8 7 24 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 8 6 6 20 62
4 10 8 6 24 86
5 7 6 3 16 102
6 8 8 7 23 125
7 9 5 3 17 142
8 9 8 2 19 161
9 9 8 5 22 183
10 10 7 7 24 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 207
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

1D
MERAND LOUISE
915676A
MONTEBOURG
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 2 20 20
2 9 6 4 19 39
3 7 7 6 20 59
4 10 8 8 26 85
5 10 8 6 24 109
6 8 6 4 18 127
7 8 6 4 18 145
8 6 5 M 11 156
9 8 7 4 19 175
10 5 4 2 11 186

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 1 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 9 4 3 16 56
4 7 6 4 17 73
5 8 8 7 23 96
6 9 8 6 23 119
7 9 6 6 21 140
8 8 7 6 21 161
9 10 9 7 26 187
10 9 8 7 24 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 211
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 397

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

2A
RICHARD FLORIAN
949169F
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 8 8 26 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 9 6 3 18 223
10 6 5 5 16 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 4 3 16 43
3 10 8 5 23 66
4 8 8 6 22 88
5 9 6 4 19 107
6 7 7 5 19 126
7 6 6 4 16 142
8 8 6 6 20 162
9 9 9 7 25 187
10 10 9 7 26 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 213
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

2B
BRANTHONNE RUDY
865663N
LES PIEUX
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 10 8 8 26 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 9 5 24 103
5 10 8 8 26 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 10 9 7 26 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 8 8 6 22 232
10 10 9 7 26 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 258
Total 10 14 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

2C
TRAVERT LUCAS
887547A
MONTEBOURG
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 7 7 5 19 40
3 7 4 2 13 53
4 8 4 3 15 68
5 8 7 M 15 83
6 6 2 M 8 91
7 3 1 M 4 95
8 9 9 6 24 119
9 5 5 4 14 133
10 9 8 7 24 157

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 5 3 1 9 28
3 6 5 M 11 39
4 4 1 M 5 44
5 7 3 M 10 54
6 5 5 4 14 68
7 7 6 3 16 84
8 8 8 4 20 104
9 4 2 1 7 111
10 5 5 5 15 126

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 126
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 283

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

2D
BAUDAIN YANIS
830272V
COUTANCES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 7 26 227
9 9 9 8 26 253
10 10 9 8 27 280

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 9 9 9 27 142
6 10 9 8 27 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 9 9 8 26 281

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 281
Total 10 28 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 561

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

3A
LEVEL MARCEAU
943019W
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 7 7 6 20 73
4 9 6 3 18 91
5 9 8 5 22 113
6 9 9 8 26 139
7 9 6 4 19 158
8 10 10 6 26 184
9 10 9 7 26 210
10 10 9 3 22 232

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 7 5 19 45
3 9 8 2 19 64
4 10 8 7 25 89
5 8 6 5 19 108
6 9 8 6 23 131
7 6 5 3 14 145
8 9 8 6 23 168
9 9 8 7 24 192
10 9 7 5 21 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 213
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

3B
LAVEILLE PAULIN
813157S
MONTEBOURG
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14
2 8 6 5 19 33
3 8 8 2 18 51
4 9 7 7 23 74
5 9 9 8 26 100
6 8 5 5 18 118
7 10 8 4 22 140
8 8 7 5 20 160
9 10 9 9 28 188
10 6 6 3 15 203

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 8 5 2 15 27
3 7 2 M 9 36
4 9 6 5 20 56
5 9 8 4 21 77
6 10 7 3 20 97
7 6 5 4 15 112
8 7 6 3 16 128
9 8 7 6 21 149
10 10 4 M 14 163

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 163
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

3C
NICOLLE ERWAN
848699Z
ST LO
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 7 7 5 19 86
5 8 6 4 18 104
6 10 8 8 26 130
7 10 7 6 23 153
8 10 9 7 26 179
9 10 7 6 23 202
10 10 8 6 24 226

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 9 6 3 18 64
4 9 7 5 21 85
5 9 8 6 23 108
6 10 6 5 21 129
7 9 7 5 21 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 7 7 6 20 194
10 9 7 6 22 216

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 216
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

3D
JUGAN MARINA
950578M
MONTEBOURG
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 6 3 3 12 35
3 8 8 6 22 57
4 8 5 M 13 70
5 9 9 6 24 94
6 7 5 3 15 109
7 9 9 M 18 127
8 8 6 6 20 147
9 8 6 M 14 161
10 9 3 M 12 173

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 173

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 4 2 M 6 23
3 8 M M 8 31
4 4 4 3 11 42
5 2 M M 2 44
6 8 7 M 15 59
7 7 6 2 15 74
8 9 8 3 20 94
9 9 5 5 19 113
10 9 3 M 12 125

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 125
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 298

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

4A
ARSAC NAOMI
837398R
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 6 2 16 37
3 9 9 8 26 63
4 9 6 M 15 78
5 10 8 7 25 103
6 8 4 1 13 116
7 9 8 7 24 140
8 5 4 3 12 152
9 9 7 1 17 169
10 7 5 3 15 184

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 4 2 M 6 23
3 5 1 M 6 29
4 8 8 M 16 45
5 7 6 4 17 62
6 8 6 4 18 80
7 5 2 M 7 87
8 9 8 M 17 104
9 9 8 M 17 121
10 8 7 3 18 139

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 139
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 323

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

4B
CAUCHARD RONAN
854101W
COUTANCES
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 7 7 6 20 90
5 10 10 8 28 118
6 9 6 4 19 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 8 8 4 20 181
9 8 6 5 19 200
10 7 5 3 15 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 6 5 20 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 8 8 4 20 88
5 7 7 6 20 108
6 10 6 6 22 130
7 9 8 8 25 155
8 8 7 5 20 175
9 9 7 5 21 196
10 9 7 6 22 218

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 218
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

4C
DEMOLINIS ANAIS
770792T
MONTEBOURG
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 10 9 5 24 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 9 7 5 21 143
7 9 9 9 27 170
8 10 9 7 26 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 9 7 7 23 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 8 6 6 20 71
4 7 5 M 12 83
5 9 9 8 26 109
6 9 6 5 20 129
7 10 9 8 27 156
8 10 9 6 25 181
9 9 7 7 23 204
10 9 8 8 25 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

4D
MAQUAIRE ELLIOT
818565V
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 10 9 9 28 98
5 9 8 6 23 121
6 8 8 7 23 144
7 9 7 5 21 165
8 8 7 7 22 187
9 9 8 5 22 209
10 9 9 8 26 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 9 7 6 22 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 9 7 5 21 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 10 9 9 28 249

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 249
Total 10 4 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

5A
GALLARD NICOLAS
828606J
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 7 7 4 18 36
3 9 8 7 24 60
4 8 5 4 17 77
5 9 8 2 19 96
6 8 6 3 17 113
7 6 5 M 11 124
8 9 7 1 17 141
9 9 9 6 24 165
10 9 9 8 26 191

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 7 7 6 20 87
5 10 9 2 21 108
6 8 8 7 23 131
7 9 8 6 23 154
8 10 8 5 23 177
9 9 8 5 22 199
10 9 7 3 19 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 218
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 409

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

5B
VALOGNES MAXIME
888089P
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 8 7 4 19 68
4 9 6 1 16 84
5 6 3 2 11 95
6 8 7 5 20 115
7 10 7 6 23 138
8 9 8 5 22 160
9 10 9 6 25 185
10 9 8 6 23 208

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 7 6 5 18 39
3 5 4 3 12 51
4 7 6 4 17 68
5 10 7 5 22 90
6 8 8 4 20 110
7 9 8 3 20 130
8 9 7 6 22 152
9 7 5 4 16 168
10 9 6 5 20 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 188
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

5C
BERTEAUX STEPHANE
811313M
AVRANCHES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 9 7 1 17 34
3 10 7 3 20 54
4 7 6 4 17 71
5 6 4 4 14 85
6 7 6 6 19 104
7 7 7 3 17 121
8 7 5 4 16 137
9 5 2 1 8 145
10 9 6 3 18 163

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 163

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 6 6 3 15 34
3 7 6 1 14 48
4 8 7 5 20 68
5 9 7 2 18 86
6 6 6 4 16 102
7 6 6 1 13 115
8 8 6 1 15 130
9 5 4 4 13 143
10 8 6 5 19 162

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 162
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 325

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

5D
LAVEILLE HERVE
733762T
MONTEBOURG
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 8 5 M 13 34
3 4 4 3 11 45
4 10 7 4 21 66
5 8 6 5 19 85
6 9 7 6 22 107
7 6 5 3 14 121
8 6 5 1 12 133
9 7 5 M 12 145
10 7 5 3 15 160

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 160

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 M M 5 5
2 7 7 1 15 20
3 7 6 1 14 34
4 5 2 1 8 42
5 8 5 5 18 60
6 8 7 2 17 77
7 7 6 4 17 94
8 8 5 4 17 111
9 9 2 M 11 122
10 8 7 6 21 143

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 143
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 303

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

6B
LERIBAULT SANDRINE
792975E
AGNEAUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 4 18 18
2 7 7 5 19 37
3 10 8 6 24 61
4 8 7 5 20 81
5 10 9 7 26 107
6 9 9 7 25 132
7 10 6 6 22 154
8 9 8 8 25 179
9 9 9 6 24 203
10 9 9 9 27 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 9 6 24 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 9 6 2 17 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 8 6 5 19 180
9 10 9 8 27 207
10 8 7 6 21 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 228
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

6C
TIREL AGNES
888507U
AGNEAUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 8 7 7 22 41
3 10 8 6 24 65
4 10 8 7 25 90
5 10 8 6 24 114
6 10 8 6 24 138
7 8 7 5 20 158
8 9 8 7 24 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 8 7 6 21 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 8 7 7 22 100
5 9 6 5 20 120
6 10 8 5 23 143
7 10 9 5 24 167
8 10 7 5 22 189
9 6 6 6 18 207
10 9 9 7 25 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232
Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

6D
BONNISSENT ANAIS
834660P
LES PIEUX
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 10 9 6 25 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 10 5 25 206
9 10 9 9 28 234
10 10 10 9 29 263

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 7 6 23 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 8 8 8 24 155
7 10 8 6 24 179
8 10 8 8 26 205
9 10 10 10 30 235
10 9 8 8 25 260

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 260
Total 10 20 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

7A
YON STEPHANE
749673M
AGNEAUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 8 26 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 8 26 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 9 9 8 26 167
7 10 8 8 26 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 10 8 28 279

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 279
Total 10 27 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

7B
BRANTHONNE FLORENT
864952R
LES PIEUX
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 7 6 5 18 42
3 8 4 2 14 56
4 8 7 5 20 76
5 9 7 6 22 98
6 8 M M 8 106
7 9 8 8 25 131
8 10 9 4 23 154
9 7 7 6 20 174
10 9 7 5 21 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 9 9 28 47
3 10 5 4 19 66
4 9 9 5 23 89
5 9 8 4 21 110
6 8 6 4 18 128
7 8 7 7 22 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 10 7 6 23 197
10 9 8 5 22 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

7C
LAVAGNA VINCENT
830067X
ST LO
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 7 7 7 21 41
3 8 6 5 19 60
4 7 6 4 17 77
5 9 9 9 27 104
6 8 7 6 21 125
7 9 7 5 21 146
8 9 6 6 21 167
9 8 7 6 21 188
10 10 9 5 24 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 6 6 19 44
3 10 10 5 25 69
4 7 6 6 19 88
5 10 9 3 22 110
6 10 6 5 21 131
7 8 7 7 22 153
8 10 10 5 25 178
9 10 5 4 19 197
10 6 4 4 14 211

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 211
Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

7D
GARNIER MARIE LAURE
940093R
AGNEAUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 10 10 6 26 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 8 8 6 22 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 10 10 9 29 203
9 8 8 8 24 227
10 9 8 8 25 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 9 8 7 24 178
8 10 9 7 26 204
9 10 9 5 24 228
10 10 8 7 25 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

8A
TIREL JEAN-JACQUES
851355L
AGNEAUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 6 5 20 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 8 7 6 21 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 9 8 7 24 166
8 7 6 6 19 185
9 10 9 7 26 211
10 9 7 5 21 232

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 2 19 44
3 10 10 8 28 72
4 9 9 6 24 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 8 7 4 19 142
7 9 9 6 24 166
8 9 9 5 23 189
9 9 9 6 24 213
10 8 7 2 17 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 230
Total 10 6 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

8B
LEMAITRE VINCENT
796502N
COUTANCES
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 10 7 5 22 71
4 9 7 7 23 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 8 7 7 22 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 7 7 6 20 213
10 7 6 5 18 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 7 7 2 16 67
4 8 7 2 17 84
5 9 9 2 20 104
6 9 8 7 24 128
7 10 7 4 21 149
8 9 7 7 23 172
9 7 6 6 19 191
10 8 7 6 21 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 212
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

8C
LEGORGEU-SOLDIN FRANCINE
814423T
AGNEAUX
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 8 8 7 23 178
8 9 8 7 24 202
9 9 9 6 24 226
10 10 9 7 26 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 10 6 6 22 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 9 7 7 23 118
6 10 10 9 29 147
7 8 8 8 24 171
8 9 7 6 22 193
9 9 8 7 24 217
10 10 8 8 26 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 243
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

8D
BONNISSENT ERIC
823061G
LES PIEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 10 9 9 28 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 7 7 24 153
7 10 9 7 26 179
8 10 10 8 28 207
9 9 8 6 23 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 8 6 23 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 8 8 7 23 225
10 10 8 7 25 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 250
Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

9A
VAUTIER CHRISTIAN
433580H
AGNEAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 5 5 19 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 8 6 4 18 85
5 8 7 6 21 106
6 7 6 3 16 122
7 7 6 4 17 139
8 10 9 9 28 167
9 10 9 9 28 195
10 8 7 7 22 217

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 7 3 17 39
3 10 10 4 24 63
4 8 5 4 17 80
5 7 7 3 17 97
6 7 6 5 18 115
7 8 7 6 21 136
8 9 8 8 25 161
9 9 8 7 24 185
10 6 4 3 13 198

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 198
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

9B
CHRETIEN HUGUES
659274C
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 8 8 M 16 61
4 8 8 4 20 81
5 8 8 6 22 103
6 10 9 5 24 127
7 10 9 6 25 152
8 9 7 7 23 175
9 9 7 2 18 193
10 10 8 3 21 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 2 11 11
2 10 10 8 28 39
3 10 8 7 25 64
4 9 8 6 23 87
5 9 9 5 23 110
6 9 9 8 26 136
7 9 5 3 17 153
8 10 10 7 27 180
9 9 5 5 19 199
10 9 9 8 26 225

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 225
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

9C
DELAROQUE ERIC
265448F
AGNEAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 8 5 1 14 63
4 9 5 5 19 82
5 6 5 4 15 97
6 10 9 8 27 124
7 7 6 6 19 143
8 8 6 3 17 160
9 8 7 5 20 180
10 9 8 4 21 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 6 4 18 36
3 9 7 6 22 58
4 8 7 3 18 76
5 8 6 3 17 93
6 10 8 5 23 116
7 9 7 6 22 138
8 6 6 5 17 155
9 7 5 M 12 167
10 8 6 5 19 186

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 186
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 387

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

10A
PIEPLU PATRICK
697717N
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 6 25 167
7 10 10 8 28 195
8 10 9 8 27 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 10 10 30 281

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 10 7 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 273
Total 10 27 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

10B
ALLARD CATHERINE
707485F
VASTEVILLE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 8 7 24 181
8 9 8 M 17 198
9 10 8 8 26 224
10 10 9 8 27 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 M 17 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 10 10 8 28 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 10 10 8 28 207
9 9 9 7 25 232
10 10 10 9 29 261

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 261
Total 10 16 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

10C
LECARPENTIER JACQUES
749357U
MONTEBOURG
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 8 6 6 20 101
5 10 10 7 27 128
6 9 8 6 23 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 8 6 23 200
9 9 6 6 21 221
10 9 8 8 25 246

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 8 6 24 152
7 10 10 10 30 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 8 8 7 23 231
10 10 8 7 25 256

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 256
Total 10 16 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

11A
PIOLAIN GILDAS
459063G
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 7 7 24 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 10 9 6 25 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 9 8 8 25 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 10 10 10 30 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 7 25 81
4 10 9 6 25 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 10 10 10 30 164
7 9 9 8 26 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 9 7 26 242
10 10 9 8 27 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 19 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

11B
DUFOUR PATRICK
417117N
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 8 27 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 8 27 225
9 9 9 7 25 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 8 6 24 187
8 10 10 10 30 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 9 9 6 24 268

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 268
Total 10 23 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

11C
LEPELLETIER PAUL
837921J
MONTEBOURG
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 8 M 18 85
5 10 10 7 27 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
7 9 8 M 17 151
8 8 8 M 16 167
9 9 9 7 25 192
10 9 8 7 24 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 M 19 43
3 10 9 8 27 70
4 9 6 6 21 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 9 7 6 22 162
8 8 M M 8 170
9 10 8 7 25 195
10 9 8 7 24 219

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

11D
ANTOINE THOMAS
715761B
MONTEBOURG
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 10 8 M 18 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
7 8 8 7 23 163
8 9 8 7 24 187
9 10 10 9 29 216
10 9 9 8 26 242

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 6 24 53
3 8 7 7 22 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 9 9 8 26 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 260
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

12A
NICOLLE LAURENT
853644Z
ST LO
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 M 19 71
4 8 6 6 20 91
5 8 8 7 23 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
7 9 9 6 24 164
8 10 10 M 20 184
9 9 9 M 18 202
10 9 9 8 26 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 8 8 26 211
9 10 9 M 19 230
10 9 9 9 27 257

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 257
Total 10 7 Total 9 31 Séries 1+2: 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

12B
BENOIT JEAN PIERRE
733310B
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 7 7 22 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 8 8 7 23 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 9 9 7 25 259

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 10 M 20 178
8 10 9 9 28 206
9 9 8 7 24 230
10 9 8 M 17 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 247
Total 10 10 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

12C
LEGER SERGE
343149N
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 6 24 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 7 25 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 10 10 8 28 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 9 6 24 127
6 9 7 M 16 143
7 9 7 6 22 165
8 10 9 8 27 192
9 10 9 9 28 220
10 10 10 M 20 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 240
Total 10 10 Total 9 31 Séries 1+2: 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

12D
LELODEY MICHEL
873782N
LES PIEUX
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 9 8 7 24 236
10 9 9 9 27 263

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 7 7 23 160
7 9 8 8 25 185
8 8 8 8 24 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 9 9 7 25 261

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 261
Total 10 5 Total 9 40 Séries 1+2: 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

13A
PIEPLU LYDIE
677583D
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 8 8 25 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 9 9 9 27 270

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 9 9 8 26 270

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 270
Total 10 10 Total 9 40 Séries 1+2: 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

13B
VAN DEN BROECK FRANCK
934448E
LES PIEUX
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 7 6 22 123
6 9 8 6 23 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 10 9 8 27 251

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 8 8 8 24 67
4 9 9 9 27 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 9 8 8 25 173
8 9 9 7 25 198
9 9 8 8 25 223
10 9 9 9 27 250

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 250
Total 10 3 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

13C
MAQUAIRE ESTELLE
818568Y
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 8 7 23 38
3 6 M M 6 44
4 9 7 6 22 66
5 9 9 6 24 90
6 10 9 7 26 116
7 9 9 8 26 142
8 9 6 M 15 157
9 9 7 M 16 173
10 8 7 M 15 188

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 10 6 M 16 144
7 10 10 7 27 171
8 9 9 6 24 195
9 9 8 M 17 212
10 9 9 6 24 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 236
Total 10 5 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 1

13D
ROTROU ANNE MARIE
909835B
CARENTAN
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 6 24 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 7 7 24 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 8 8 26 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 271
Total 10 12 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

4A
TRAVERT LUCAS
887547A
MONTEBOURG
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 7 4 18 38
3 8 4 1 13 51
4 10 6 3 19 70
5 9 7 6 22 92
6 9 5 1 15 107
7 10 5 4 19 126
8 7 6 6 19 145
9 7 7 3 17 162
10 8 4 4 16 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 2 14 14
2 8 8 1 17 31
3 8 8 8 24 55
4 10 7 3 20 75
5 9 6 6 21 96
6 7 7 2 16 112
7 10 5 4 19 131
8 9 7 6 22 153
9 10 7 3 20 173
10 7 5 4 16 189

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 189
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 367

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

4B
LAVEILLE PAULIN
813157S
MONTEBOURG
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 6 6 5 17 29
3 4 3 2 9 38
4 9 6 4 19 57
5 7 6 6 19 76
6 8 3 M 11 87
7 7 7 3 17 104
8 6 4 4 14 118
9 7 7 1 15 133
10 8 5 M 13 146

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 146

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19
2 6 5 M 11 30
3 9 5 4 18 48
4 7 6 6 19 67
5 9 9 M 18 85
6 9 5 4 18 103
7 5 M M 5 108
8 8 3 M 11 119
9 3 2 M 5 124
10 3 M M 3 127

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 127
Total 10 0 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 273

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

4D
NICOLLE ERWAN
848699Z
ST LO
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 7 7 6 20 70
4 9 7 6 22 92
5 9 6 6 21 113
6 7 7 7 21 134
7 7 6 2 15 149
8 9 6 4 19 168
9 9 8 4 21 189
10 7 5 5 17 206

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 2 19 66
4 10 9 6 25 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 8 8 7 23 138
7 9 9 4 22 160
8 9 7 4 20 180
9 9 8 7 24 204
10 10 9 6 25 229

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 229
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

5B
NEAU MICHEL
632642E
MONTEBOURG
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 6 6 22 89
5 8 7 7 22 111
6 9 8 5 22 133
7 5 5 3 13 146
8 10 8 7 25 171
9 10 8 7 25 196
10 8 5 5 18 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 7 7 24 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 10 9 6 25 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 9 9 6 24 225
10 10 9 7 26 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

5C
LECANU CHRISTIANE
773323U
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 6 6 4 16 62
4 6 5 2 13 75
5 9 8 4 21 96
6 8 6 5 19 115
7 10 10 4 24 139
8 8 8 2 18 157
9 10 8 2 20 177
10 10 8 8 26 203

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 8 6 5 19 39
3 8 7 5 20 59
4 9 9 5 23 82
5 9 8 7 24 106
6 9 8 6 23 129
7 9 8 6 23 152
8 10 8 8 26 178
9 9 9 8 26 204
10 7 5 5 17 221

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 221
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

6A
SANTAMANS HELENE
665663X
LES PIEUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 1 1 10 39
3 8 5 3 16 55
4 10 9 8 27 82
5 9 7 5 21 103
6 9 8 7 24 127
7 8 7 4 19 146
8 8 8 7 23 169
9 10 10 8 28 197
10 9 8 8 25 222

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 3 20 46
3 9 5 3 17 63
4 8 8 7 23 86
5 10 9 9 28 114
6 9 8 5 22 136
7 10 8 7 25 161
8 8 6 5 19 180
9 10 9 8 27 207
10 10 9 8 27 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 234
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

6C
LAVEILLE HERVE
733762T
MONTEBOURG
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 2 12 12
2 8 7 5 20 32
3 5 5 M 10 42
4 8 5 M 13 55
5 9 8 7 24 79
6 8 7 6 21 100
7 6 6 4 16 116
8 10 8 6 24 140
9 8 6 2 16 156
10 8 4 2 14 170

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 170

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 1 17 17
2 6 2 2 10 27
3 4 4 1 9 36
4 8 6 1 15 51
5 8 8 5 21 72
6 6 5 3 14 86
7 6 2 M 8 94
8 8 8 6 22 116
9 4 4 3 11 127
10 10 3 3 16 143

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 143
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 313

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

6D
CHRETIEN HUGUES
659274C
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 9 28 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 8 8 6 22 96
5 7 7 M 14 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 8 6 5 19 154
8 9 8 2 19 173
9 7 6 4 17 190
10 9 8 2 19 209

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 6 6 22 45
3 8 5 5 18 63
4 7 6 3 16 79
5 8 7 5 20 99
6 9 9 7 25 124
7 7 6 4 17 141
8 8 6 5 19 160
9 10 9 7 26 186
10 10 9 1 20 206

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 206
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

7A
LELOROUX JEROME
791828H
CARENTAN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 8 24 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 9 9 6 24 115
6 10 8 7 25 140
7 10 10 7 27 167
8 8 8 7 23 190
9 9 9 6 24 214
10 9 7 6 22 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 9 8 6 23 123
6 9 9 7 25 148
7 9 9 9 27 175
8 10 9 6 25 200
9 10 8 6 24 224
10 10 9 9 28 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 252
Total 10 7 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

7B
LECANU MAURICE
676475Z
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 10 8 3 21 63
4 9 8 5 22 85
5 9 8 5 22 107
6 9 9 8 26 133
7 10 9 4 23 156
8 8 5 4 17 173
9 9 8 8 25 198
10 8 8 5 21 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 6 5 20 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 8 5 3 16 81
5 9 7 7 23 104
6 10 9 7 26 130
7 10 8 5 23 153
8 7 7 7 21 174
9 9 7 4 20 194
10 9 8 8 25 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 219
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 438

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

7C
MOULIN GILBERT
750347V
CARENTAN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 5 25 25
2 10 9 M 19 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 8 8 8 24 91
5 10 9 9 28 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 10 10 9 29 200
9 9 9 6 24 224
10 9 8 5 22 246

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 8 6 24 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 10 8 5 23 115
6 9 6 6 21 136
7 10 8 4 22 158
8 10 8 6 24 182
9 8 6 5 19 201
10 10 9 6 25 226

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 226
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

7D
BASSARD HUBERT
943042W
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 10 7 27 101
5 8 8 8 24 125
6 7 7 6 20 145
7 8 7 7 22 167
8 10 10 10 30 197
9 7 7 6 20 217
10 9 9 8 26 243

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 7 7 6 20 71
4 10 10 8 28 99
5 8 7 5 20 119
6 9 5 5 19 138
7 10 9 7 26 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 9 8 5 22 210
10 9 9 8 26 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 236
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

8A
DUFOUR PATRICK
417117N
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 8 28 167
7 10 10 8 28 195
8 10 8 8 26 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 10 8 28 277

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 277
Total 10 25 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

8B
LEPELLETIER PAUL
837921J
MONTEBOURG
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 8 M 18 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 10 8 M 18 134
7 9 8 7 24 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 9 9 8 26 210
10 10 9 9 28 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 M 20 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 10 8 28 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 9 9 7 25 267

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 267
Total 10 15 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

8C
BRECHET THIERRY
637872P
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 9 M 18 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 8 8 26 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 8 7 25 173
8 10 8 7 25 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 9 9 7 25 250

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 7 M 15 43
3 10 10 10 30 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 10 10 9 29 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 8 8 8 24 174
8 10 9 M 19 193
9 9 6 M 15 208
10 10 9 7 26 234

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 234
Total 10 15 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

8D
LECARPENTIER JACQUES
749357U
MONTEBOURG
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 8 8 8 24 184
8 10 9 7 26 210
9 9 8 6 23 233
10 10 10 10 30 263

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 10 8 28 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 9 8 6 23 161
7 9 8 8 25 186
8 10 10 8 28 214
9 10 9 M 19 233
10 9 9 M 18 251

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 21 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

9A
PIEPLU PATRICK
697717N
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 8 26 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 8 28 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 8 8 26 222
9 10 10 10 30 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 8 28 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 275
Total 10 28 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

9B
DOUASBIN JOACHIM
369792Y
MONTEBOURG
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 6 24 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 8 8 8 24 172
8 10 10 7 27 199
9 10 9 9 28 227
10 9 9 8 26 253

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 7 6 22 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 8 8 8 24 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 258
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

9C
HAY PASCAL
380112R
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 8 7 25 178
8 8 7 7 22 200
9 8 6 6 20 220
10 9 8 8 25 245

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 7 27 79
4 9 7 M 16 95
5 8 7 M 15 110
6 9 7 M 16 126
7 9 9 6 24 150
8 10 9 7 26 176
9 9 8 8 25 201
10 9 8 8 25 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 226
Total 10 6 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

9D
HAQUIN HERBERT
667163C
LES PIEUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 6 M M 6 19
3 9 9 7 25 44
4 8 7 6 21 65
5 9 8 M 17 82
6 8 7 7 22 104
7 10 8 8 26 130
8 9 8 7 24 154
9 8 M M 8 162
10 10 10 8 28 190

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 190

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 8 7 6 21 94
5 10 10 7 27 121
6 8 8 8 24 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 8 8 6 22 217
10 9 8 7 24 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 241
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

10A
GIBERT CHRISTIAN
433882L
LES PIEUX
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 8 27 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 278
Total 10 22 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

10C
NICOLLE LAURENT
853644Z
ST LO
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 9 7 M 16 123
6 9 7 M 16 139
7 9 9 6 24 163
8 9 9 7 25 188
9 9 9 M 18 206
10 9 9 8 26 232

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 9 8 7 24 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 8 8 7 23 226
10 9 8 8 25 251

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 251
Total 10 2 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

10D
PIEPLU LYDIE
677583D
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 8 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 8 8 25 270

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 270
Total 10 16 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

11A
BENOIT JEAN PIERRE
733310B
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 9 M M 9 129
7 9 9 8 26 155
8 9 7 7 23 178
9 9 9 9 27 205
10 8 8 8 24 229

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 9 9 27 42
3 9 9 9 27 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 8 8 7 23 174
8 7 M M 7 181
9 8 7 6 21 202
10 9 8 M 17 219

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 219
Total 10 2 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

11B
LANON JEAN BERNARD
276974J
ST LO
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 8 M 17 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 9 9 9 27 146
7 9 9 M 18 164
8 9 9 9 27 191
9 9 8 6 23 214
10 10 9 9 28 242

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 8 8 8 24 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 9 9 6 24 157
7 10 8 8 26 183
8 10 8 8 26 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 9 9 M 18 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 255
Total 10 7 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 2

11D
ROTROU ANNE MARIE
909835B
CARENTAN
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 7 26 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 9 7 26 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 9 9 9 27 268

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 8 8 26 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 10 9 6 25 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 263
Total 10 11 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

1A
BASLY LYLOU
945779W
ARGENCES
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 6 5 4 15 36
3 8 6 4 18 54
4 10 4 4 18 72
5 8 5 M 13 85
6 10 7 4 21 106
7 5 4 1 10 116
8 9 4 3 16 132
9 7 5 4 16 148
10 7 5 3 15 163

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 163

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 5 5 3 13 33
3 8 6 5 19 52
4 10 9 2 21 73
5 9 8 4 21 94
6 7 6 M 13 107
7 9 9 5 23 130
8 2 2 M 4 134
9 9 7 4 20 154
10 9 6 4 19 173

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 173
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 336

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

1B
KACZOR ABBY
906656W
LES PIEUX
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 4 3 17 17
2 7 M M 7 24
3 9 M M 9 33
4 5 4 2 11 44
5 4 4 M 8 52
6 6 6 5 17 69
7 9 M M 9 78
8 7 2 1 10 88
9 7 6 5 18 106
10 6 4 2 12 118

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 118

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 7 2 1 10 25
3 5 2 M 7 32
4 8 2 M 10 42
5 5 5 2 12 54
6 9 3 1 13 67
7 6 4 3 13 80
8 8 2 M 10 90
9 6 M M 6 96
10 9 6 3 18 114

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 114
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 232

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

1C
FOUACE AMBRE
887552F
MONTEBOURG
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 6 6 22 77
4 9 9 3 21 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 9 7 7 23 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 10 8 7 25 224
10 10 8 6 24 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 10 9 5 24 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 9 8 6 23 193
9 8 7 6 21 214
10 9 7 6 22 236

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 236
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

1D
MERAND LOUISE
915676A
MONTEBOURG
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 10 9 29 49
3 9 9 6 24 73
4 9 7 7 23 96
5 9 8 M 17 113
6 9 6 6 21 134
7 8 8 7 23 157
8 10 9 8 27 184
9 10 9 6 25 209
10 9 8 7 24 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 8 8 26 185
8 10 10 5 25 210
9 9 8 7 24 234
10 9 8 7 24 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 258
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

2A
LARUE MAURINE
871247H
CARENTAN
CFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 9 9 7 25 72
4 10 7 7 24 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 9 7 7 23 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 9 8 6 23 219
10 10 8 7 25 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 8 7 6 21 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 8 8 7 23 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 10 8 6 24 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 232
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

2B
FOUACE OCEANE
923501F
MONTEBOURG
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 4 22 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 9 7 6 22 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 8 7 5 20 138
7 10 10 8 28 166
8 9 6 6 21 187
9 10 8 7 25 212
10 8 7 3 18 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 9 8 4 21 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 10 8 7 25 171
8 9 8 6 23 194
9 9 7 7 23 217
10 10 9 7 26 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 243
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

2C
POIZEAU CELESTIN
909555X
LES PIEUX
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 9 6 24 43
3 8 8 6 22 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 8 7 6 21 107
6 8 7 6 21 128
7 9 9 7 25 153
8 8 7 6 21 174
9 8 7 5 20 194
10 9 7 7 23 217

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 2 2 12 37
3 7 7 6 20 57
4 7 7 6 20 77
5 10 9 8 27 104
6 9 7 6 22 126
7 9 7 5 21 147
8 8 6 5 19 166
9 7 5 3 15 181
10 9 8 8 25 206

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 206
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

2D
RABASSE LEA
941973J
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 5 5 19 42
3 8 7 7 22 64
4 6 5 5 16 80
5 8 6 6 20 100
6 9 8 4 21 121
7 9 8 6 23 144
8 9 9 7 25 169
9 9 7 6 22 191
10 9 9 5 23 214

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 9 8 4 21 115
6 9 7 6 22 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 9 8 8 25 187
9 8 7 7 22 209
10 9 8 7 24 233

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 233
Total 10 0 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

3A
BASLY RAPHAEL
877675V
ARGENCES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 10 10 7 27 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 9 9 9 27 262

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 8 8 26 111
5 8 7 7 22 133
6 10 10 8 28 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 10 9 8 27 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 267
Total 10 13 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

3B
HAMARD ALICIA
910691G
LES PIEUX
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 5 5 18 38
3 8 8 2 18 56
4 9 6 3 18 74
5 9 7 7 23 97
6 8 7 7 22 119
7 6 6 2 14 133
8 6 4 2 12 145
9 10 4 4 18 163
10 9 6 5 20 183

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 183

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 10 7 4 21 64
4 7 6 5 18 82
5 6 3 1 10 92
6 9 6 M 15 107
7 8 7 6 21 128
8 8 8 6 22 150
9 7 6 5 18 168
10 9 7 5 21 189

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 189
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 372

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

3C
MOUCHEL LORENZO
929621H
MONTEBOURG
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 8 8 6 22 38
3 9 8 M 17 55
4 9 8 8 25 80
5 10 8 8 26 106
6 9 9 6 24 130
7 9 8 7 24 154
8 9 8 7 24 178
9 10 9 9 28 206
10 9 8 M 17 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 8 M 17 88
5 9 7 7 23 111
6 9 9 8 26 137
7 7 7 M 14 151
8 8 8 M 16 167
9 9 8 7 24 191
10 6 6 M 12 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

3D
BOULLE TITOUAN
883797Z
LES PIEUX
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 8 8 8 24 94
5 8 7 7 22 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
7 9 8 7 24 167
8 10 10 10 30 197
9 9 9 9 27 224
10 10 7 6 23 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 8 5 23 46
3 9 6 5 20 66
4 8 7 6 21 87
5 10 8 6 24 111
6 8 7 6 21 132
7 9 9 8 26 158
8 9 7 6 22 180
9 9 5 5 19 199
10 9 7 2 18 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 217
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

4A
LECANU CHRISTIANE
773323U
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 8 7 6 21 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 9 7 2 18 168
8 10 8 7 25 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 9 7 6 22 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 7 4 20 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 8 7 6 21 156
8 9 7 3 19 175
9 10 9 8 27 202
10 10 8 7 25 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 227
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

4B
LEFEBVRE BILLAL
951687T
CARENTAN
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 6 6 3 15 35
3 8 6 5 19 54
4 10 8 4 22 76
5 10 9 6 25 101
6 8 8 3 19 120
7 7 7 5 19 139
8 8 4 2 14 153
9 4 M M 4 157
10 M M M 0 157

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 M M 5 5
2 2 M M 2 7
3 M M M 0 7
4 M M M 0 7
5 M M M 0 7
6 M M M 0 7
7 M M M 0 7
8 M M M 0 7
9 M M M 0 7
10 M M M 0 7

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 7
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 164

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

4C
JUGAN VERONIQUE
933388C
MONTEBOURG
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 8 8 5 21 40
3 9 8 3 20 60
4 7 5 5 17 77
5 9 7 7 23 100
6 6 4 3 13 113
7 9 8 6 23 136
8 4 2 2 8 144
9 8 7 5 20 164
10 9 8 6 23 187

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 10 6 5 21 61
4 5 4 M 9 70
5 7 6 5 18 88
6 8 7 7 22 110
7 6 5 2 13 123
8 9 9 7 25 148
9 8 6 5 19 167
10 10 7 7 24 191

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 191
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 378

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

4D
PHILIPPEAU LEONIE
860884U
DONVILLE LES BAINS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 8 7 7 22 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
8 10 9 9 28 196
9 10 9 6 25 221
10 10 8 5 23 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 9 6 24 43
3 8 8 6 22 65
4 9 8 5 22 87
5 8 6 5 19 106
6 8 8 8 24 130
7 8 6 5 19 149
8 10 6 4 20 169
9 9 8 4 21 190
10 10 9 3 22 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 212
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

5A
RENET ISABELLE
965239Y
VASTEVILLE
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 5 23 44
3 4 4 1 9 53
4 2 2 1 5 58
5 8 5 1 14 72
6 9 7 2 18 90
7 8 6 4 18 108
8 10 10 7 27 135
9 8 7 6 21 156
10 8 8 6 22 178

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 M 13 13
2 9 7 5 21 34
3 9 8 7 24 58
4 5 5 2 12 70
5 6 2 2 10 80
6 8 6 M 14 94
7 8 7 6 21 115
8 8 2 2 12 127
9 2 M M 2 129
10 5 5 2 12 141

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 141
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 319

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

5B
VANDERPERRE GERARD
821429H
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 5 3 16 37
3 9 8 7 24 61
4 9 8 6 23 84
5 8 7 7 22 106
6 9 9 7 25 131
7 7 6 5 18 149
8 9 8 7 24 173
9 10 7 6 23 196
10 8 5 5 18 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 4 17 17
2 8 2 1 11 28
3 8 5 1 14 42
4 8 8 5 21 63
5 7 4 4 15 78
6 8 7 M 15 93
7 9 9 7 25 118
8 9 5 5 19 137
9 9 7 3 19 156
10 9 7 3 19 175

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 175
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 389

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

5C
ROTROU ANNE MARIE
909835B
CARENTAN
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 4 4 17 38
3 8 8 7 23 61
4 9 6 6 21 82
5 10 9 9 28 110
6 10 7 6 23 133
7 10 8 4 22 155
8 6 6 5 17 172
9 9 9 5 23 195
10 8 6 6 20 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 9 6 4 19 63
4 6 4 2 12 75
5 10 6 M 16 91
6 7 5 5 17 108
7 9 6 6 21 129
8 9 9 4 22 151
9 10 6 4 20 171
10 9 9 7 25 196

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 196
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

5D
LEPROVOST DIDIER
591052Y
CARENTAN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 7 4 20 41
3 8 7 7 22 63
4 10 8 6 24 87
5 10 9 2 21 108
6 7 6 6 19 127
7 7 5 5 17 144
8 8 7 4 19 163
9 8 5 5 18 181
10 10 8 5 23 204

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 7 4 20 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 9 9 3 21 107
6 9 7 7 23 130
7 9 7 6 22 152
8 9 8 8 25 177
9 9 6 5 20 197
10 8 6 3 17 214

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 214
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

6A
BASLY CATHERINE
954639B
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 8 8 4 20 35
3 8 8 4 20 55
4 9 5 1 15 70
5 7 4 3 14 84
6 8 6 5 19 103
7 8 8 3 19 122
8 8 6 4 18 140
9 7 6 4 17 157
10 8 7 7 22 179

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 7 7 21 43
3 7 6 4 17 60
4 8 8 7 23 83
5 9 7 5 21 104
6 8 7 6 21 125
7 8 4 1 13 138
8 7 4 M 11 149
9 9 9 8 26 175
10 8 5 5 18 193

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 193
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 372

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

6B
BOULLE CELINE
909556Y
LES PIEUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 8 8 6 22 124
6 9 6 5 20 144
7 10 8 8 26 170
8 10 9 7 26 196
9 9 8 7 24 220
10 10 10 9 29 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 7 6 21 38
3 10 10 7 27 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 10 10 7 27 117
6 10 9 9 28 145
7 10 8 7 25 170
8 8 6 3 17 187
9 10 9 6 25 212
10 8 7 6 21 233

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 233
Total 10 12 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

6C
VARIN DANIELLE
733378A
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 3 21 42
3 8 8 7 23 65
4 8 7 3 18 83
5 8 8 7 23 106
6 10 8 6 24 130
7 10 9 6 25 155
8 9 7 3 19 174
9 8 8 7 23 197
10 9 8 8 25 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 2 17 39
3 9 8 7 24 63
4 9 9 8 26 89
5 8 8 7 23 112
6 8 7 5 20 132
7 10 9 5 24 156
8 8 8 7 23 179
9 7 7 6 20 199
10 8 8 6 22 221

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 221
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Montebourg 2x18m 25-11-2018
DEPART 3

6D
HUMBERT CECILE
849498T
LES PIEUX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 9 9 7 25 155
7 7 7 6 20 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 9 8 7 24 249

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 7 7 23 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 8 6 6 20 139
7 9 8 8 25 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 9 7 6 22 210
10 9 8 6 23 233

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 233
Total 10 3 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
